
This report provided free of charge by:

United Used Cars, Inc.

232 E Green St
Westminster, MD 21157

410-648-9685

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/16/26 at
8:36:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2012 Ford Fusion SE with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Average Repair Cost
$310 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

16  Service history records

Good Reliability

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

93,123  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD FUSION SE

VIN: 3FAHP0HA4CR332190
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
United Used Cars, Inc.

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/ksWhuzf1dN1rLr7QbEX2NhLhbTUqxghcXVlSn6ZDzfqv-54TnwYmUnsguX_dEPpDX31yTbXqigtViVppeeeEiZIXtP2P6DxNShGDrc6rKmedBv0wzUDonoASzFvzhi0oRmaPxpUSM0oxr-12gwyCt7GDyjwzYZpV59ytGs6oyfVqqE3n5Xrot8usHcIPABfQgmFxlTuTRhfheqj-R2VFPtCySXL30KAlhYbXadqUpLUk-K4q9WZG9n0_TF5x1sqKOLW_VlGnRmZEk3uh6-UUYmspUxnhIwSAQnXHPRHWHr2p2YtwihiOelLEnOR8tJWtomwd0_YWvsGERtqOUErk2gmS97eEZbF0RJ_3jUdiWXSeSWwwReGFUMiiqn2dcN5TK6hm_Mrxvrwn.cfx


Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,317 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/16/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/05/2012 2 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/12/2012 25 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX
Title
#01520741184105127

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/01/2012 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX
Title
#28695341212005666

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White
Loan or lien released

09/01/2013 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2012 2018 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 9 mo. 6 yrs. 3 mo. 10 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas New Mexico

Estimated miles driven per year 3,317/yr 9,628/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 19,030 81,237 93,123

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/2kmyCdVS-DTVeDoZRErks0GBJJ33c5d-mz5nznjH_rlm3VC3PYaHu_sozde8nX_Z_GNU6V1bM-BbrFmb2DxRr_dL_2wVW0-LmGtXlVTbaUakKDDspPuTL50io0eQRJsMpQg1rxNKsPG55Utuf12Tfvk1S345mgKURcqn1ZFz778Iyj2tVxCuhgSpGoBbd4YvzjAeDH9iuVAwI_uh7I0e2j866WKnWdx8sfmWRJxRhBaZ7iOFVnCG1CDsWhdP0jShLnq0yDCLliBLyJjynJU0-rfApbR7-y8LfI3Ha8J0xqaO-Z036TMXVAzDabgz17jGxiP8_9Fu2m-FomBn3g9espAoF449QXYlhGa20UlldbTujyUkJzcovau2DIlZ7wfd4SSMrplMSVXh9iCcZVY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Mak3gV76i_xApVNgZYy3-mkjcs9cayid1KyQHdgg23cmABpqHBtmBw3PgMkOCYZEVgq5d4GX2DZhE2YzR-wFDyu3q5NoZ6TcpRCoPL_oWqZ3-s4ttlPpcv2eOTu824i7DaGxPRuMKbI6rJ7HLlt_VELy1Iv2vPOlkYetQpuJr0_LArFjsYuDii8QxcNo-PhNcEHp-clwEwkzSYKrq3kv-qiBGxMt8zL5zyK1YBgbxhy6yMFM4zN6VIgrR28-bcGhSgFw3KLpUqaZqu_d850vtZ5IxtptnC2N0t3NvBN6pmhAfAFuqQ5JmGup1n5yVghK-z3UrvGRIl5kg0iUYaS3MDlTS_csbm2R3goOS_nTZEKafScu_IHW9OpGRGgjED4cCcixEmshWNcA681u8hg.cfx


Title
#28695341212005666

Loan or lien released

09/01/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX
Title
#28695341212005666

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White
Loan or lien released

09/01/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX
Title
#28695341212005666

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White
Loan or lien released

09/01/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX
Title
#28695341212005666

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White
Loan or lien released

07/03/2017 17,877 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/01/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Universal City, TX
Title
#28695341212005666

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White
Loan or lien released

07/07/2018 19,030 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

07/10/2018 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,628 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/19/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/11/2019 28,923 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-



07/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

07/29/2019 30,619 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

09/23/2019 33,251 Casa Ford Lincoln
El Paso, TX
915-779-2272
casaford.com

4.6 / 5.0

905 Verified Reviews

9,422 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transmission fluid changed
Transmission serviced
Wipers/washers checked

06/13/2020 40,179 Oil Changers
El Paso, TX
915-757-0185
oilchangers.com

4.6 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

86 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

06/13/2020 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

01/06/2021 45,117 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-



06/12/2021 48,848 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed
Air filter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated

06/12/2021 48,853 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/09/2021 51,905 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed

03/19/2022 56,442 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/04/2022 58,357 Oil Changers
El Paso, TX
915-757-0185
oilchangers.com

4.6 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

86 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/04/2022 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-



09/10/2022 60,888 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Alignment performed
Front strut(s) replaced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Induction system serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Shock absorber(s) replaced
Strut(s) replaced
Tires rotated

12/26/2022 64,206 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

05/08/2023 67,049 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/02/2023 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404
martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/05/2024 77,033 Midas
El Paso, TX
915-533-2925
midas.com/

4.7 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Wheel lug nuts torqued
Wiper(s) replaced

06/05/2024 Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/22/2024 77,456 Martin Tire Company
El Paso, TX
915-751-0404

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-



martintire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

248 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07135043290110209

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/11/2024 81,088 Casa Ford Lincoln
El Paso, TX
915-779-2272
casaford.com

4.6 / 5.0

905 Verified Reviews

9,422 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/13/2024 81,205 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/19/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

11/20/2024 Poe Toyota
El Paso, TX
915-775-2000
poetoyota.com/

4.6 / 5.0

948 Verified Reviews

10,703
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/23/2024 81,237 Texas Car-Deals LLC
El Paso, TX
915-667-4005
txcardeals.com/

3.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/08/2025 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

-
-
-
-

-
-



03/24/2025 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Holloman Air Force Base,
NM
Title
#25083GWJ6767902

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/12/2025 93,123 Antwerpen Chevrolet
Sykesville, MD
410-795-1200
antwerpenchevy.com/

4.7 / 5.0

304 Verified Reviews

2,808
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/19/2025 Antwerpen Chevrolet
Sykesville, MD
410-795-1200
antwerpenchevy.com/

4.7 / 5.0

304 Verified Reviews

2,808
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and

-
-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/16/26 8:36:58 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 FORD FUSION vehicle
(VIN: 3FAHP0HA4CR332190), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/16/26
at 9:36 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

